
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 82337790

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 287,77 RON - 287,77 RON

Descriere: 1 MANSON CABLU ARMAT 25-150 SMHA4 Buc 2 129,51 259,02 308,23 2 MUFA AL 95 Buc 5 2,82 14,10 16,78 3 MUFA AL 70 Buc 5 2,93 14,65 17,43 T O T A L G E N E R A L 287,77 342,45
